SB066_L.018	Amendment No.
	SB24-066
	HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT
Second Reading	BY REPRESENTATIVE Wilson

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 2, strike lines 14 through 18.
- 2 Page 3, strike line 1.
- 3 Renumber succeeding subsections accordingly.
- Page 3, line 4, strike "FIREARMS, FIREARM ACCESSORIES," and substitute
 "FIREARMS".
- 6 Page 3, lines 7 and 8, strike "FIREARMS, FIREARM ACCESSORIES," and 7 substitute "FIREARMS".
- 8 Strike "(7)" and substitute "(6)" on: **Page 5**, lines 21 and 27.
- 9 Strike "(5)" and substitute "(4)" on: **Page 5**, line 22; and **Page 6**, line 1.

** *** ** *** **